
AUTHORIZATION HISTORY

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION
$750,000.00 01/23/14 (Council) – Professional Services Contract

$57,000.00 01/23/14 (Administrative Authority) 
$94,362.39 05/10/18 Proposed (Council) – Remaining Authorization Needed for SA # 4

$901,362.39 Total Contract Authorization

CONTRACT HISTORY

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION
$188,779.46 01/23/14 Professional Services Contract, Engineering Services

$10,312.66 10/23/14 SA # 1 – Utilities research and hydro-excavation for drilling locations
$366,278.27 07/15/15 SA # 2 – Designing construction documents and specifications
$224,911.90 05/04/17 SA # 3– Design and construction of temporary roadway
$111,080.10 05/10/18 Proposed – SA #4 – Repaving east embankment, replacing west embankment 

slab, review of existing bridge expansion joints
$901,362.39 Total Contract Expenditures


